January

sat
sun

Febuary
sat
sun

MARCH
sat
sun

April

May
sat
sun

June
sat
sun

6th
7th

13th
14th

20th
21st

27th
28th

3rd
4th

10th
11th

17th
18th

24th

25th
1st

2nd

3rd

9th
10th

16th
17th

23rd
24th

30th
31st

6th
7th

13th
14th

20th
21st

27th
28th

4th
Sth

11th
12th

18th
19th

25th
26th

1st
2nd

8th
9th

15th
16th

22nd
23rd

29th
30th

no water
no water

1lam
11.30am

no water
no water

1lam
11.30am

no water
no water

10am
10.30am

no water
no water

10am
10.30am

1.30pm
2.30pm
9am

9.30am

2.30pm
3.30pm

9am
9.30am

12.30pm
2.30pm

9am
9.30am

2.30pm
3.30pm

9am
9.30am

12.30pm
1.30pm

8am
9am

1pm
2pm

9am low
9am low

midday
12.30pm

7am
7am

midday
1pm

6pm
6.30pm

1lam
11.30am

5.30pm
6.30pm

Muster times for 2024. approx 90 mins before high tide

swim test

Henley fours head

Burway head
Head of the Stour
NJIRC

Kingston head

BTC Spring head HORR
Mar 29th good friday
Boat race

BST starts

Apr 1st easter Monday

Soton coastal head

Abingdon head

star wars day Marlow spring regatta
May 6th bank hoilday
ball cup south

Milford regatta
Poole regatta
27th late May bk holiday
Christchurch regatta
Ryde regatta
Shanklin regatta

Coalporters regatta

festival
Festival

BTC regatta

Swanage regatta

July
sat
sun

August
sat
sun

sat
Sept. sun

October
sat
sun

November
sat
sun

December

Sun

6th
7th

13th
14th

20th
21st

27th
28th

3rd
4th

10th
11th

17th
18th

24th

25th

31st
1st

7th
8th

14th
15th

21st
22nd

28th

29th
Sth
6th

12th
13th

19th
20th

26th
27th
2nd
3rd

9th
10th

16th
17th

23rd
24th

30th

1st
7th
8th

14th
15th

28th
29th

1lam
midday

Woolston regatta henley

henley
4pm Itchen regatta
S5pm

10am
1lam

Southsea regatta

4pm
4.30pm

10.30am Newport fours
1lam Newport small boats

2.30pm
3pm

Coalporters small bts

10am
10am

bank hol weekend
bank hol weekend
26th August bk holiday

2.30pm
3pm

9.30am
10.30am

1.30pm
2pm

8am low
9am

South coast champs
12.30pm

1pm

9am

9.30am

midday

12.30pm

7.30am low
8am

reading small bts head

11.30 high
midday high

Weybridge silver sculls

8am
8am

Burway small boats head
GMT resumes

10am
10.30am

4pm low
5pm

9.30am
10am

4pm low

Spm low Fours head

9.30am

10am

2pm
3pm
9am Walton small boats
9am

8.30am
9am



