Muster times for 2024. approx 90 mins before high tide

January			July sat sun	6th 11an 7th midd		henley henley
sat sun	6th no water 7th no water			13th 4pm 14th 5pm		
	13th 11am 14th 11.30am			20th 10an 21st 11an		
	20th no water 21st no water			27th 4pm 28th 4.30		Schools break for summer
	27th 11am 28th 11.30am					
Febuary sat sun	3rd no water swim test 4th no water		August sat sun	3rd 10.3 4th 11ar	P	
	10th 10am 11th 10.30am	half term starts		10th 2.30 11th 3pm		
	17th no water 18th no water	Henley fours head Half term ends		17th 10an 18th 10an		
MARCH sat	24th 10am 25th 10.30am Head of the Sto 1st 2nd 1.30pm	Burway head ur NJIRC		24th 2.30 25th 3pm		bank hol weekend bank hol weekend 26th August bk holiday
sun	3rd 2.30pm		sat Sept . sun	31st 9.30 1st 10.3		last day of school summer break
	9th 9am 10th 9.30am			7th 1.30 8th 2pm		
	16th 2.30pm 17th 3.30pm	Kingston head		14th 8am 15th 9am		
	23rd 9am BTC Spring head 24th 9.30am			21st 12.3 22nd 1pm		
	30th 12.30pm 31st 2.30pm BST starts	Mar 29th good friday Boat race Apr 1st easter Monday		28th 9am 29th 9.30		
April	6th 9am Soton coastal h 7th 9.30am	ead	October sat sun	5th midd 6th 12.3		
	13th 2.30pm 14th 3.30pm	Abingdon head		12th 7.30 13th 8am		reading small bts head
	20th 9am 21st 9.30am	Asinguon neud		19th 11.30 20th midd		Weybridge silver sculls half term starts
	27th 12.30pm 28th 1.30pm			26th 8am 27th 8am		Burway small boats head
May sat sun	4th 8am star wars day 5th 9am	Marlow spring regatta May 6th bank hoilday	November sat sun	2nd 10ar 3rd 10.3		half term ends
	11th 1pm 12th 2pm	ball cup south		9th 4pm 10th 5pm		
	18th 9am low Milford regatta 19th 9am low			16th 9.30a 17th 10an		
	25th midday Poole regatta 26th 12.30pm	half term starts		23rd 4pm 24th 5pm		Fours head
luna		27th late May bk holiday		30th 9.30	lam	
June sat sun	1st 7am Christchurch re 2nd 7am	gatta half term ends	December Sun	1st 10ar	m	
	8th midday Ryde regatta 9th 1pm Shanklin regatt	1		7th 2pm 8th 3pm		
	15th 6pm Coalporters reg 16th 6.30pm	atta		14th 9am 15th 9am	ı	Walton small boats
	22nd 11am BTC regatta 23rd 11.30am	festival Festival		28th 8.30 29th 9am	dam	
	29th 5.30pm Swanage regatt 30th 6.30pm	a		23UI Jaill		